NORTHERN ILLINOIS AREA 20 - DISTRICT 11

JANUARY 2021 STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY

BALANCE FORWARD
TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL EXPENSE

ENDING BALANCE
LESS PRUDENT RESERVE
AVAILABLE FUNDS

INCOME
GROUP DONATIONS
616691 Riverside Group
637908 Flying Geese Group
135245 Big Book Students Group
137304 Speakers Choice Group
688361 First Things First Group
125242 Wednesday Womens Group
696745 Ceased Fighting Group

TOTAL GROUP DONATION
PAYMENTS FOR BB -LITERATURE PROJECT

DISTRICT 11 MEETING DONATION NOVEMBER

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES
Check Number/DEBIT
TAS United Answering Service Debit
Walgreens Thumbdrive Debit
NIA 20 Donation
GSO Donation
TOTAL EXPENSE

$5,770.00
$591.00
$222.03
$6,138.97
$4,000.00
$2,138.97
$ 150.00
S 30.00
$ 10.00
$ 11.00
S 60.00
S 30.00
$ 300.00
S 591.00
s -
S
S 591.00
S 189.94
$ 32.09
$
s -
$ 222.03







